COUNTY NAME
ATLANTIC COUNTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY
* GRAND TOTALS *

CODE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

State of New Jersey
Department of the Treasury - Division of Taxation Hotel/Motel Tax and Fee Information
Return Period: September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020

TOTAL STATE FEE

TOTAL MUNI TAX

TOTAL STATE/MUNI

369,797.62 91,044.32 460,841.94
436,720.85 262,032.23 698,753.08
304,685.42 180,757.05 485,442.47
137,006.30 67,869.36 204,875.66
1,404,437.06 267,256.23 1,671,693.29
74,208.55 44,077.03 118,285.58
146,803.07 63,987.90 210,790.97
88,589.71 45,109.89 133,699.60
233,337.48 121,151.74 354,489.22
53,019.09 31,166.79 84,185.88
149,070.58 87,237.62 236,308.20
386,368.31 231,601.52 617,969.83
476,870.62 229,959.87 706,830.49
222,863.89 131,954.12 354,818.01
405,694.19 145,513.44 551,207.63
75,891.75 43,075.62 118,967.37
30,355.91 17,919.36 48,275.27
152,869.77 86,490.95 239,360.72
128,520.00 76,067.73 204,587.73
144,519.46 66,894.32 211,413.78
7,360.90 4,061.64 11,422.54

5,428,990.53

2,295,228.73

7,724,219.26




